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5002-S2 AMS PADD S4683.1

2SSB 5002 - S AMD TO S AMD

By Senator Padden
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(S-4427.2/24) 616

page 1, line 25, after "to" strike ".
page 2, line 2, after " ((8-08))"
page 2, line 20, after " ((6=68))"
page 2, line 38, after " ((6=68))"
page 3, at the beginning of line 32,
page 4, line 17, after " ((6=68))"
page 4, line 36, after " ((6=68))"
page 15, 1line 39, after " ((6-868))"
page 19, 1line 30, after " ((8-868))"
page 23, line 22, after " ((8-868))"
page 24, line 10, after " ((8-868))"
page 25, 1line 12, after " ((8-868))"
page 26, line 38, after " ((6-868))"
1

Code Rev/AI:]jlb

05" and

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

insert

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0.05"

"0-06"

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

S-4683.1/24



On
"0.06"

On
"0.06"

On
"0.06"

On
"0.06"

On
"0.06"

page

page

page

page

page

EFFECT:

0.06.

30,

31,

35,

35,

35,

line

line

line

line

line

le,

19,

10,

24,

after " ((688))" strike
after " ((688))" strike
after " ((8-8B8))" strike
after " ((688))" strike
after " ((688))" strike
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Amends the blood and breath alcohol limit from 0.05 to
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